

instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 54639020

Data publicarii	26.02.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 500,65 RON - 500,65 RON

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare NIPLU 3/4 ZINC Buc 8 2.52 20.16 NIPLU REDUS 3/4-1/2 ZN Buc 4 3.36 13.44 ROBINET SFERIC 3/4 FI-FE SIMBOL D Buc 3 21.01 63.03 MUFA 3/4 ZN SC Buc 2 2.1 4.2 TEU 3/4 ZN Buc 1 3.78 3.78 RAMIFICATIE PP 32 Buc 1 2.52 2.52 COT PP 32 Buc 1 1.68 1.68 TEAVA G FI 32 U/0.5M Buc 1 2.1 2.1 REZERVOR WC BETA Buc 1 65.55 65.55 CAPAC WC SANQ Buc 6 19.33 115.98 DIBLU PLASTIC 8*40 Buc 6 0.25 1.5 SURUB PAL 5*40 Buc 6 0.07 0.42 NIPLU 1/2 AL Buc 5 2.52 12.6 COT 1/2 AL TALPA Buc 1 7.56 7.56 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 SIM Buc 1 17.65 17.65 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 50CM MAGDOLNA Buc 1 9.24 9.24 CLEMA CU SIMPLA 15 Buc 2 0.21 0.42 TEU 1/2 AL Buc 1 5.88 5.88 COT 1/2 AL NR1 SI NR2 Buc 1 5.88 5.88 GARNITURI 1/2-3/4-1 Buc 6 0.42 2.52 ROBINET SFERIC 1/2 FE SIMBOL SC Buc 2 15.13 30.26 REDUCTIE INVERSA 1/2-3/8 AL Buc 1 3.36 3.36 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-3/8 SI 3/8-3/8 40CM MAGDOLNA Buc 1 8.4 8.4 COT PP 40 Buc 1 1.68 1.68 SCH BANDA AVERTIZARE 44981 Buc 4 25.21 100.84
